_AARDEN

PROCESS SERVICES

Call Now for Immediate Service! (651) 452-3247 Difficult Service is Our Specialty!
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*Addresses Not within Our Flat Rate _ No Mileage Fees

Boundaries are Quoted Separately. . Free Printing — Up to 30 Pages

m—— $95.00/3 Attempts — Twin Cities Area

m—— $125.00/3 Attempts — Extended Area

We Provide Service Anywhere in Minnesota AND All Other States!

e Professional Service for Over 40 Years e Affidavits Returned Promptly
e Same Day RUSH Service Available e Skip Traces and Private Investigation

Arden Process Services, LLC — 420 Summit Ave., Suite 302, St. Paul, MN 55102

Call: (651) 452-3247 « Email: apsgotcha@gmail.com <« Website: ArdenProcess.com Neither

service nor prices shown in this rate sheet are guaranteed. Please call or email to confirm rates and availability.



_AARDEN

PROCESS SERVICES
Call Now for Immediate Service! (651) 452-3247

Difficult Service is Our Specialty!

Process Service Price Description

Twin Cities Area $95.00 Per Address for 3 Attempts

Extended Area $125.00 Per Address for 3 Attempts

Additional Paper $30.00 Additional Service at the Same Address

Out of Area

Quoted Separately

Service Anywhere in Minnesota

Out of State

Quoted Separately

Service in All Other States!

Stake Out Service

$95.00 Per Hour

Stake Out and Serve in the Twin Cities Area

RUSH Process Service Price Description

Weekday RUSH - Twin Cities Area $125.00 Same-Day Service, Monday - Thursday

Weekend RUSH - Twin Cities Area $150.00 Same-Day Service, Friday - Sunday

Eviction Service Price Description

Commercial Eviction $150.00 1 Attempt, Mailing, and Posting, Twin Cities Area
Residential Eviction $175.00 2 Attempts, Mailing, and Posting, Twin Cities Area
Additional Services Price Description

Pick-Up & Serve $125.00 Documents in Twin Cities Area

United States Post Office $85.00 Garnishments Served at USPS Payroll Office

MN Secretary of State $75.00 Prepare and Serve, Fees Advanced

Filing & Retrieval $75.00 Court Filing and Retrieval in the Twin Cities Area
Printing Fee $.10 Per Page FREE Printing Under 30 Pages

Fees Advanced $0.00 All Fees Advanced at No Charge

Courier Services Price Description

Twin Cities Area $75.00 RUSH Delivery, Affidavit of Service Provided
Twin Cities Area $65.00 RUSH Delivery, Not Requiring an Affidavit

Skip Trace Services Price Description

Individual Reports

$25.00 Per Report

Criminal Records, Judgments, Liens, Titles,
Registrations, Utility Records and More...

Get Current Addresses, Phone Numbers, Social

Advanced Report $50.00 Media, Email, and More...
Includes Advanced Locate Information and
Comprehensive Report $75.00 All Individual Reports

Skip Trace Services

$85.00 Per Hour

Locate Hard-to-Find Individuals and Businesses

Pl Services

$95.00 Per Hour

Licensed Private Investigator Referral

Arden Process Services, LLC — 420 Summit Ave., Suite 302, St. Paul, MN 55102

Call: (651) 452-3247

Email: apsgotcha@gmail.com <+ Website: ArdenProcess.com






